
Name of switchgear:Prepared by:Customer:

Project:

Rev Date: Quotation Date:

Quotation Number:Rev Number:

No. of Sheets

Sheet no.

All right are reserved for this
document,even in case of issuance
of a patent andregistration of
another inustrial right.
Misapplication, in particular
reproduction or handing over to
third parties is prohibited and
actionable under civil and criminal law.

ENOSA

PIURA CENTRO

Andrés Samuel Córdova Velásquez

ABB

SE PIURA CENTRO BB=3000A, 40kA (30 MVA)

Front view

2022-04-13

0

13/04/2022

OPP-22-5285440 ENOSA PIURA CENTRO

5

1

250

21
00

26
00

23
00

840

57
0

H01
A' (ACOPLAMIENTO)

840

57
0

H02
B' ( LLEGADA 30 MVA)

600

57
0

H03
C' (A1005)

600

57
0

H04
D' (A1009)

600

57
0

H05
E' (A1943)

600

57
0

H06
F' (A1008)

800

57
0

H07
G' (SSAA.)

50

21
00 23

00

600

57
0

H08
H' (MEDICION)

Width 5780 mm, Height 2870 mm, Minimum room height 3200 mm
(In case of degree of protection IP 41 add 210 mm and for IP 42 1150 mm to width of Switchgear without endcovers)
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3ph, 24kV, 3000A, 60Hz, 40kA/3s
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